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Central Bedfordshire Council Posted PCard Expenditure February 2018

Service Label Service Code Service Division Service Division Code Organisational Unit Expenditure Category Expenditure Code Transaction date Transaction reference Amount Merchant Name
SUSTAINABLE COMMUNITIES 600 CHIEF ASSETS OFFICER 7600 Property Maint/Fac  Furniture, Equipment and Materials                6140000 05/01/2018 271502 9.99 SCREWFIX DIRECT
SUSTAINABLE COMMUNITIES 600 CHIEF ASSETS OFFICER 7600 Property Maint/Fac  Books/Journals                                    6140805 05/01/2018 271502 2.09 Amazon UK Marketplace
SUSTAINABLE COMMUNITIES 600 CHIEF ASSETS OFFICER 7600 Property Maint/Fac  Furniture, Equipment and Materials                6140000 07/01/2018 271502 11.62 Amazon UK Retail
SUSTAINABLE COMMUNITIES 600 CHIEF ASSETS OFFICER 7600 Property Maint/Fac  Books/Journals                                    6140805 09/01/2018 271502 175.40 RIBA ENTERPRISES LTD
CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 CHILDREN'S SERVICES OPERATIONS 4100 Court & Perm Team   Living Expenses                                   6160920 22/01/2018 276328 -9.25 GRO HM PASSPORT OFFICE
CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 CHILDREN'S SERVICES OPERATIONS 4100 Court & Perm Team   Living Expenses                                   6160920 22/01/2018 276328 -18.5 GRO HM PASSPORT OFFICE
CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 CHILDREN'S SERVICES OPERATIONS 4100 Court & Perm Team   Living Expenses                                   6160920 22/01/2018 276328 -18.5 GRO HM PASSPORT OFFICE
SUSTAINABLE COMMUNITIES 600 CHIEF ASSETS OFFICER 7600 Property Maint/Fac  Books/Journals                                    6140805 23/01/2018 271502 143.16 RIBA ENTERPRISES LTD
SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 ADULT SOCIAL CARE 5200 Silsoe Day Centre   Horticultural Costs                               6140300 24/01/2018 276344 111.80 BUDDLY CRAFTS
CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 CHILDREN'S SERVICES OPERATIONS 4100 Court & Perm Team   Living Expenses                                   6160920 25/01/2018 276328 -23.4 GRO HM PASSPORT OFFICE
SUSTAINABLE COMMUNITIES 600 CHIEF ASSETS OFFICER 7600 Property Assets     Printing, Stationery, and General Office Expenses 6140800 25/01/2018 271502 657.20 RIBA ENTERPRISES LTD
OFFICE OF THE CHIEF EXECUTIVE 100 COMMUNICATIONS 2100 Corporate Comms     Furniture, Equipment and Materials                6140000 26/01/2018 276375 13.95 AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZON.
RESOURCES 150 FINANCE 7200 Debt Recovery & Ins Professional Services - Other                     6141040 26/01/2018 276310 10.00 WWW.GOV.UK
CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 CHILDREN'S SERVICES OPERATIONS 4100 Court & Perm Team   Contact                                           6160940 26/01/2018 276346 46.00 TRAINLINE
CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 CHILDREN'S SERVICES OPERATIONS 4100 Court & Perm Team   Contact                                           6160940 26/01/2018 276346 157.40 TRAINLINE
SUSTAINABLE COMMUNITIES 600 COMM SAFETY PUBLIC PROTEC WASTE LEISURE 6800 Community Phy. Activ Furniture, Equipment and Materials                6140000 26/01/2018 276334 50.86 DISCOUNT FOOTBALL - VT
SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 ADULT SOCIAL CARE 5200 Hospital Dischg L&D Books/Journals                                    6140805 26/01/2018 276385 2.69 AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZON.
SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 ADULT SOCIAL CARE 5200 Priory View Day Cent Catering Supplies                                 6140200 26/01/2018 276392 16.20 TESCO STORE 2425
SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 ADULT SOCIAL CARE 5200 Linsell House       Catering Supplies                                 6140200 26/01/2018 276348 16.45 TESCO STORE 2425
SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 ADULT SOCIAL CARE 5200 Linsell House       Catering Supplies                                 6140200 26/01/2018 276348 164.59 ASDA HOME SHOPPING
SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 ADULT SOCIAL CARE 5200 Linsell House       Catering Supplies                                 6140200 26/01/2018 276349 -2.21 ASDA HOME SHOPPING
SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 ADULT SOCIAL CARE 5200 Linsell House       Catering Supplies                                 6140200 26/01/2018 276349 -1.95 ASDA HOME SHOPPING
SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 HOUSING SERVICES (HRA) 5100 Housing Estates     General Expenses                                  6146000 26/01/2018 276395 25.00 WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV
SUSTAINABLE COMMUNITIES 600 HIGHWAYS TRANSPORTATION 6400 Service Transp-Fleet Books/Journals                                    6140805 26/01/2018 276368 18.80 Amazon UK Marketplace
SUSTAINABLE COMMUNITIES 600 PLANNING 6500 Albion - Projects   General Expenses                                  6146000 26/01/2018 276370 133.00 BEDFORD BOROUGH COUNCI
SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 ADULT SOCIAL CARE 5200 Evergreen           Catering Supplies                                 6140200 27/01/2018 276389 42.51 TESCO STORE 2105
SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 ADULT SOCIAL CARE 5200 Linsell House       Catering Supplies                                 6140200 27/01/2018 276348 5.10 TESCO STORE 2425
SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 HOUSING SERVICES (HRA) 5100 Tenant Participation Furniture, Equipment and Materials                6140000 27/01/2018 276341 26.89 AMAZON EU AMAZON.CO.UK
SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 BUSINESS AND PERFORMANCE 5400 Head of P & P       General Expenses                                  6146000 27/01/2018 276342 35.99 Amazon UK Marketplace
SUSTAINABLE COMMUNITIES 600 HIGHWAYS TRANSPORTATION 6400 Service Transp-Fleet Furniture, Equipment and Materials                6140000 27/01/2018 276368 13.40 Amazon UK Retail
SUSTAINABLE COMMUNITIES 600 CHIEF ASSETS OFFICER 7600 Thorn Turn          Furniture, Equipment and Materials                6140000 27/01/2018 276314 0.01 SAFETYSHOP
SUSTAINABLE COMMUNITIES 600 CHIEF ASSETS OFFICER 7600 Thorn Turn          Furniture, Equipment and Materials                6140000 27/01/2018 276314 109.57 SAFETYSHOP
SUSTAINABLE COMMUNITIES 600 CHIEF ASSETS OFFICER 7600 Thorn Turn          Furniture, Equipment and Materials                6140000 27/01/2018 276314 927.22 SAFETYSHOP
CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 LEARNING & STRATEGIC COMMISSIONING 4200 CBLDC               Learning Resources                                6140100 28/01/2018 276319 32.06 Amazon UK Retail
SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 ADULT SOCIAL CARE 5200 Linsell House       Catering Supplies                                 6140200 28/01/2018 276348 7.15 ASDA SUPERSTORE
SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 HOUSING SERVICES (HRA) 5100 Repairs day to day  Furniture, Equipment and Materials                6140000 28/01/2018 276397 167.01 Amazon UK Retail
SUSTAINABLE COMMUNITIES 600 HIGHWAYS TRANSPORTATION 6400 Service Transp-Fleet Books/Journals                                    6140805 28/01/2018 276381 9.97 Amazon UK Marketplace
RESOUCES 150 PEOPLE 7300 Human Resources     Furniture, Equipment and Materials                6140000 28/01/2018 276358 27.00 SURVEYMONKEY.COM
RESOURCES 150 GOVERNANCE 2500 Members' costs      Furniture, Equipment and Materials                6140000 28/01/2018 276313 13.29 AMAZON EU AMAZON.CO.UK
RESOURCES 150 GOVERNANCE 2500 Members' costs      Furniture, Equipment and Materials                6140000 28/01/2018 276313 13.29 AMAZON EU AMAZON.CO.UK
RESOURCES 150 GOVERNANCE 2500 Members' costs      Furniture, Equipment and Materials                6140000 28/01/2018 276313 13.28 AMAZON EU AMAZON.CO.UK
RESOURCES 150 GOVERNANCE 2500 Members' costs      Furniture, Equipment and Materials                6140000 28/01/2018 276313 13.29 AMAZON EU AMAZON.CO.UK
CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 CHILDREN'S SERVICES OPERATIONS 4100 Court & Perm Team   Staff Related Costs (Non Payroll)                 6116400 29/01/2018 276327 112.50 TRAINLINE
CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 CHILDREN'S SERVICES OPERATIONS 4100 CWD - Maythorn      Furniture, Equipment and Materials                6140000 29/01/2018 276374 35.85 MIRRORWORLD
CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 CHILDREN'S SERVICES OPERATIONS 4100 CWD - Maythorn      Furniture, Equipment and Materials                6140000 29/01/2018 276374 26.49 Amazon UK Retail
CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 CHILDREN'S SERVICES OPERATIONS 4100 CWD - Maythorn      Furniture, Equipment and Materials                6140000 29/01/2018 276374 67.11 HOMEBASE LTD 218
CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 LEARNING & STRATEGIC COMMISSIONING 4200 Childrens L&D       Subscriptions                                     6144305 29/01/2018 276319 5.99 WWW.TES.COM
CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 LEARNING & STRATEGIC COMMISSIONING 4200 Childrens L&D       Learning Resources                                6140100 29/01/2018 276319 24.74 JESSICA KINGSLEY PUBLISHE
SUSTAINABLE COMMUNITIES 600 COMM SAFETY PUBLIC PROTEC WASTE LEISURE 6800 Ops Unit - Libraries Furniture, Equipment and Materials                6140000 29/01/2018 276393 14.48 SCREWFIX DIRECT
SUSTAINABLE COMMUNITIES 600 COMM SAFETY PUBLIC PROTEC WASTE LEISURE 6800 Ops Unit - Libraries Printing, Stationery, and General Office Expenses 6140800 29/01/2018 276393 4.64 WWW.VIKING-DIRECT.CO.U
SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 ADULT SOCIAL CARE 5200 Linsell House       Catering Supplies                                 6140200 29/01/2018 276348 98.83 ASDA HOME SHOPPING
SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 HOUSING SERVICES (HRA) 5100 Prev-Sustainment    Furniture, Equipment and Materials                6140000 29/01/2018 276372 7.99 AMAZON UK PRIME AMZN.CO.U
SUSTAINABLE COMMUNITIES 600 HIGHWAYS TRANSPORTATION 6400 Service Transp-Fleet Catering Supplies                                 6140200 29/01/2018 276368 2.60 W M MORRISON PLC
SUSTAINABLE COMMUNITIES 600 CHIEF ASSETS OFFICER 7600 Property Maint/Fac  Training                                          6116200 29/01/2018 276314 517.10 WWW.HSS.COM
OFFICE OF THE CHIEF EXECUTIVE 100 COMMUNICATIONS 2100 Consultation & Intel Training                                          6116200 30/01/2018 276312 534.00 WWW.PMGLTD.CO.UK
CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 CHILDREN'S SERVICES OPERATIONS 4100 Court & Perm Team   Living Expenses                                   6160920 30/01/2018 276327 23.40 GRO HM PASSPORT OFFICE
CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 CHILDREN'S SERVICES OPERATIONS 4100 Court & Perm Team   Staff Related Costs (Non Payroll)                 6116400 30/01/2018 276346 75.12 RYANAIR
CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 CHILDREN'S SERVICES OPERATIONS 4100 Court & Perm Team   Staff Related Costs (Non Payroll)                 6116400 30/01/2018 276346 375.96 AERLING
CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 CHILDREN'S SERVICES OPERATIONS 4100 Court & Perm Team   Staff Related Costs (Non Payroll)                 6116400 30/01/2018 276346 59.80 HEATHROW AIRPORT
CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 CHILDREN'S SERVICES OPERATIONS 4100 Court & Perm Team   Staff Related Costs (Non Payroll)                 6116400 30/01/2018 276346 42.31 RENTALCARS.COM
CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 CHILDREN'S SERVICES OPERATIONS 4100 Court & Perm Team   Contact                                           6160940 30/01/2018 276346 5.00 EXPEDIA 7326397150403
CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 CHILDREN'S SERVICES OPERATIONS 4100 Court & Perm Team   Contact                                           6160940 30/01/2018 276346 16.00 EXPEDIA 7326406287577
CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 CHILDREN'S SERVICES OPERATIONS 4100 Court & Perm Team   Contact                                           6160940 30/01/2018 276346 6.00 EXPEDIA 7326406287577
CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 CHILDREN'S SERVICES OPERATIONS 4100 Residential Care Hom General Expenses                                  6146000 30/01/2018 276346 156.65 HOTELS.COM144999391089
CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 CHILDREN'S SERVICES OPERATIONS 4100 CWD - Maythorn      Furniture, Equipment and Materials                6140000 30/01/2018 276374 50.00 DEBENHAMS
CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 CHILDREN'S SERVICES OPERATIONS 4100 CWD Resp Kingfishers General Expenses                                  6146000 30/01/2018 276324 25.00 Amazon UK Marketplace
CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 LEARNING & STRATEGIC COMMISSIONING 4200 Dep Dir Ed & Transfo Accommodation                                     6160915 30/01/2018 276366 169.00 HALLMARK HOTELS
CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 CHILDREN'S SERVICES OPERATIONS 4100 CPEI Infrastructure Nursery Providers                                 6151535 30/01/2018 276362 117.50 PP*FAMILYLINKS
SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 ADULT SOCIAL CARE 5200 Priory View Day Cent Catering Supplies                                 6140200 30/01/2018 276392 3.30 W M MORRISON PLC
SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 ADULT SOCIAL CARE 5200 Silsoe Day Centre   Horticultural Costs                               6140300 30/01/2018 276344 36.57 WWW.KINGSSEEDS.COM
SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 HOUSING SERVICES (HRA) 5100 Housing Estates     Building Expenses General                         6122000 30/01/2018 276395 27.72 TOOLSTATION LTD
SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 HOUSING SERVICES (HRA) 5100 Acommodation Based  Furniture, Equipment and Materials                6140000 30/01/2018 276399 1.98 TESCO STORE 2425
SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 HOUSING SERVICES (HRA) 5100 Acommodation Based  Furniture, Equipment and Materials                6140000 30/01/2018 276399 10.99 TESCO STORE 2425
SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 ADULT SOCIAL CARE 5200 Emergency Duty Team Accommodation                                     6160915 30/01/2018 276387 89.00 PREMIER INN44011085
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SUSTAINABLE COMMUNITIES 600 COMM SAFETY PUBLIC PROTEC WASTE LEISURE 6800 Financ Investig Unit General Transport Costs                           6131000 30/01/2018 276343 4.40 M6 TOLL
SUSTAINABLE COMMUNITIES 600 COMM SAFETY PUBLIC PROTEC WASTE LEISURE 6800 Financ Investig Unit General Transport Costs                           6131000 30/01/2018 276343 5.90 M6 TOLL
SUSTAINABLE COMMUNITIES 600 COMM SAFETY PUBLIC PROTEC WASTE LEISURE 6800 Emergency Planning  General Transport Costs                           6131000 30/01/2018 276384 7.90 Indigo Park Services Ltd
SUSTAINABLE COMMUNITIES 600 COMM SAFETY PUBLIC PROTEC WASTE LEISURE 6800 Emergency Planning  General Transport Costs                           6131000 30/01/2018 276384 35.60 TSGN
SUSTAINABLE COMMUNITIES 600 CHIEF ASSETS OFFICER 7600 Property Maint/Fac  Training                                          6116200 30/01/2018 276314 599.00 RICS SUBS UK CYBS
CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 CHILDREN'S SERVICES OPERATIONS 4100 Asylum Under 18     Transport & Meals (Social Services Care)          6151265 30/01/2018 276346 370.40 TRAINLINE
SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 PROCUREMENT & CUSTOMER SERVICES 5050 Customer Services   Furniture, Equipment and Materials                6140000 31/01/2018 276364 7.99 Amazon Prime
SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 PROCUREMENT & CUSTOMER SERVICES 5050 Customer Services   Furniture, Equipment and Materials                6140000 31/01/2018 276364 5.95 Amazon UK Retail
CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 CHILDREN'S SERVICES OPERATIONS 4100 Children Training HR Learning Resources                                6140100 31/01/2018 276362 103.94 WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK
CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 CHILDREN'S SERVICES OPERATIONS 4100 Court & Perm Team   Living Expenses                                   6160920 31/01/2018 276327 23.40 GRO HM PASSPORT OFFICE
CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 CHILDREN'S SERVICES OPERATIONS 4100 Court & Perm Team   Living Expenses                                   6160920 31/01/2018 276328 -23.4 GRO HM PASSPORT OFFICE
CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 CHILDREN'S SERVICES OPERATIONS 4100 Court & Perm Team   Staff Related Costs (Non Payroll)                 6116400 31/01/2018 276346 43.99 WWW.LONDON-LUTON.CO.UK
CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 CHILDREN'S SERVICES OPERATIONS 4100 Fostering Service   Advertising and Publicity                         6116305 31/01/2018 276360 47.47 FACEBK 3Y5BLD2392
CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 LEARNING & STRATEGIC COMMISSIONING 4200 CBLDC               Learning Resources                                6140100 31/01/2018 276319 19.54 PAYPAL
SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 ADULT SOCIAL CARE 5200 Linsell House       Catering Supplies                                 6140200 31/01/2018 276322 24.99 ARGOS LTD
SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 HOUSING SERVICES (HRA) 5100 Prev-Sustainment    Books/Journals                                    6140805 31/01/2018 276396 -10.36 AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZON.
SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 HOUSING SERVICES (HRA) 5100 Prev-Sustainment    Furniture, Equipment and Materials                6140000 31/01/2018 276396 -51.15 AMZ*Nice wealth
SUSTAINABLE COMMUNITIES 600 HIGHWAYS TRANSPORTATION 6400 Highways Contract Mg General Transport Costs                           6131000 31/01/2018 276311 50.00 TSGN
SUSTAINABLE COMMUNITIES 600 DIRECTOR OF SUSTAINABLE COMM (REGEN) 6100 Dir of Reg & Bus Sup General Transport Costs                           6131000 31/01/2018 276351 34.05 TRAINLINE
SUSTAINABLE COMMUNITIES 600 PLANNING 6500 Bldg Control - Fee  Training                                          6116200 31/01/2018 276338 3.50 Indigo Park Services Ltd
SUSTAINABLE COMMUNITIES 600 PLANNING 6500 Bldg Control - Fee  Training                                          6116200 31/01/2018 276338 55.90 TSGN
SUSTAINABLE COMMUNITIES 600 COMM SAFETY PUBLIC PROTEC WASTE LEISURE 6800 Financ Investig Unit General Transport Costs                           6131000 31/01/2018 276343 5.90 M6 TOLL
SUSTAINABLE COMMUNITIES 600 COMM SAFETY PUBLIC PROTEC WASTE LEISURE 6800 Financ Investig Unit General Transport Costs                           6131000 31/01/2018 276343 4.40 M6 TOLL
SUSTAINABLE COMMUNITIES 600 COMM SAFETY PUBLIC PROTEC WASTE LEISURE 6800 Financ Investig Unit General Transport Costs                           6131000 31/01/2018 276343 3.00 COVENTRY CITY COUNCIL
RESOURCES 150 FINANCE 7200 Financial Trans     Printing, Stationery, and General Office Expenses 6140800 31/01/2018 276310 162.96 WWW.ECOFRANKING.CO
SUSTAINABLE COMMUNITIES 600 CHIEF ASSETS OFFICER 7600 Dunstable Office    Mouchel use only - Planned Servicing              6121070 31/01/2018 276308 8.38 Amazon UK Marketplace
RESOURCES 150 FINANCE 7200 Internal Audit      Printing, Stationery, and General Office Expenses 6140800 31/01/2018 276310 25.46 AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZON.
CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 CHILDREN'S SERVICES OPERATIONS 4100 Court & Perm Team   Living Expenses                                   6160920 01/02/2018 276327 23.40 GRO HM PASSPORT OFFICE
CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 CHILDREN'S SERVICES OPERATIONS 4100 Court & Perm Team   Staff Related Costs (Non Payroll)                 6116400 01/02/2018 276346 249.05 CORK INTERNATIONAL AIR
CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 CHILDREN'S SERVICES OPERATIONS 4100 CWD - Maythorn      Furniture, Equipment and Materials                6140000 01/02/2018 276374 20.55 HOMEBASE LTD 218
CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 CHILDREN'S SERVICES OPERATIONS 4100 CWD Resp Kingfishers Catering Supplies                                 6140200 01/02/2018 276324 69.98 TESCO STORE 2547
SUSTAINABLE COMMUNITIES 600 BUSINESS, INVESTMENT & PLACE DELIVERY 6300 Direct Delivery     Learning Resources                                6140100 01/02/2018 276335 23.64 Amazon UK Marketplace
SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 ADULT SOCIAL CARE 5200 Abbotsbury Residenti Computer Costs - General                          6142420 01/02/2018 276377 3.99 Amazon Digital Svcs
SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 ADULT SOCIAL CARE 5200 LB Social Centre    Catering Supplies                                 6140200 01/02/2018 276392 10.62 WM MORRISONS
SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 ADULT SOCIAL CARE 5200 Evergreen           Catering Supplies                                 6140200 01/02/2018 276389 98.13 TESCO STORE 2425
SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 HOUSING SERVICES (HRA) 5100 Housing Estates     Furniture, Equipment and Materials                6140000 01/02/2018 276395 19.08 FIRSTAID4LESS.CO.UK
SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 HOUSING SERVICES (HRA) 5100 Housing Estates     Furniture, Equipment and Materials                6140000 01/02/2018 276395 69.44 GEORGE BROWNS
SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 BUSINESS AND PERFORMANCE 5400 AD Bus & Performance Furniture, Equipment and Materials                6140000 01/02/2018 276365 24.70 Amazon UK Retail
SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 BUSINESS AND PERFORMANCE 5400 AD Bus & Performance Books/Journals                                    6140805 01/02/2018 276365 7.69 Amazon UK Marketplace
SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 BUSINESS AND PERFORMANCE 5400 Head of P & P       General Transport Costs                           6131000 01/02/2018 276342 2.20 THE MALL
SUSTAINABLE COMMUNITIES 600 HIGHWAYS TRANSPORTATION 6400 Highways Contract Mg Books/Journals                                    6140805 01/02/2018 276311 100.00 CIVIL ENGINEERING
SUSTAINABLE COMMUNITIES 600 DIRECTOR OF SUSTAINABLE COMM (REGEN) 6100 Dir of Reg & Bus Sup Accommodation                                     6160915 01/02/2018 276351 135.20 PLAZA ON THE RIVER
SUSTAINABLE COMMUNITIES 600 COMM SAFETY PUBLIC PROTEC WASTE LEISURE 6800 Emergency Planning  Telecoms Equipment                                6142110 01/02/2018 276384 28.80 ASHBURY SATCOM
SUSTAINABLE COMMUNITIES 600 COMM SAFETY PUBLIC PROTEC WASTE LEISURE 6800 Community Safety    General Expenses                                  6146000 01/02/2018 276401 220.00 POST OFFICE COUNTER
RESOUCES 150 PEOPLE 7300 Human Resources     General Expenses                                  6146000 01/02/2018 276358 25.00 DISCLOSURE SCOT
RESOUCES 150 PEOPLE 7300 Staff Wellbeing     Staff Related Costs (Non Payroll)                 6116400 01/02/2018 276357 479.25 EDENRED (INCENTIVES &
CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 CHILDREN'S SERVICES OPERATIONS 4100 LAC 13+ Years       Leaving Care Grant  (New)                         6151807 01/02/2018 276327 7.99 AMAZON UK PRIME AMZN.CO.U
CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 CHILDREN'S SERVICES OPERATIONS 4100 CWD - Maythorn      Learning Resources                                6140100 02/02/2018 276374 44.99 Amazon UK Marketplace
CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 CHILDREN'S SERVICES OPERATIONS 4100 Fostering Service   Staff Related Costs (Non Payroll)                 6116400 02/02/2018 276327 40.10 TRAINLINE
SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 ADULT SOCIAL CARE 5200 Alison Hse Residenti Catering Supplies                                 6140200 02/02/2018 276379 68.73 TESCO STORE 2087
SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 ADULT SOCIAL CARE 5200 Linsell House       Catering Supplies                                 6140200 02/02/2018 276322 91.19 ASDA HOME SHOPPING
SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 ADULT SOCIAL CARE 5200 Linsell House       Catering Supplies                                 6140200 02/02/2018 276323 -1.45 ASDA HOME SHOPPING
SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 HOUSING SERVICES (HRA) 5100 Repairs day to day  Furniture, Equipment and Materials                6140000 02/02/2018 276399 51.00 V AND M SHOPS LTD
SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 HOUSING MANAGEMENT (GF) 5150 Housing Solutions   Furniture, Equipment and Materials                6140000 02/02/2018 276316 -7.99 AMAZON UK PRIME AMZN.CO.U
SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 HOUSING MANAGEMENT (GF) 5150 Housing Solutions   Furniture, Equipment and Materials                6140000 02/02/2018 276316 -7.99 AMAZON UK PRIME AMZN.CO.U
SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 HOUSING MANAGEMENT (GF) 5150 Housing Solutions   Furniture, Equipment and Materials                6140000 02/02/2018 276316 -7.99 AMAZON UK PRIME AMZN.CO.U
SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 HOUSING MANAGEMENT (GF) 5150 Housing Solutions   Furniture, Equipment and Materials                6140000 02/02/2018 276394 139.96 SCREWFIX DIRECT
SUSTAINABLE COMMUNITIES 600 HIGHWAYS TRANSPORTATION 6400 Service Transp-Fleet Books/Journals                                    6140805 02/02/2018 276368 9.50 Amazon UK Marketplace
SUSTAINABLE COMMUNITIES 600 COMM SAFETY PUBLIC PROTEC WASTE LEISURE 6800 Emergency Planning  Clothes, Uniform & Laundry                        6140600 02/02/2018 276373 266.40 PRESTIGE DESIGN & WORK
CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 CHILDREN'S SERVICES OPERATIONS 4100 LAC 13+ Years       Contact                                           6160940 02/02/2018 276327 90.30 TRAINLINE
CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 CHILDREN'S SERVICES OPERATIONS 4100 LAC 13+ Years       Leaving Care Grant  (New)                         6151807 02/02/2018 276327 275.00 CRUSHED VELVET FURNITU
SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 ADULT SOCIAL CARE 5200 Evergreen           Catering Supplies                                 6140200 03/02/2018 276389 51.24 TESCO STORE 2105
CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 CHILDREN'S SERVICES OPERATIONS 4100 CWD - Maythorn      Learning Resources                                6140100 04/02/2018 276374 21.49 Amazon UK Marketplace
SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 HOUSING SERVICES (HRA) 5100 Housing Estates     Books/Journals                                    6140805 04/02/2018 276395 18.74 Amazon UK Marketplace
SUSTAINABLE COMMUNITIES 600 HIGHWAYS TRANSPORTATION 6400 Service Transp-Fleet Books/Journals                                    6140805 04/02/2018 276381 5.76 AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZON.
SUSTAINABLE COMMUNITIES 600 PLANNING 6500 Minerals&Waste Team Books/Journals                                    6140805 04/02/2018 276340 125.93 AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZON.
CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 CHILDREN'S SERVICES OPERATIONS 4100 FS Biggleswade      Computer Costs - General                          6142420 05/02/2018 276400 31.31 DRI NUANCE
CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 CHILDREN'S SERVICES OPERATIONS 4100 Safeguarding Ext Pro Family Assistance                                 6160840 05/02/2018 276303 250.00 WWW.CREDITG.COM
CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 CHILDREN'S SERVICES OPERATIONS 4100 CWD Resp Kingfishers General Expenses                                  6146000 05/02/2018 276324 7.99 Amazon Prime
SUSTAINABLE COMMUNITIES 600 COMM SAFETY PUBLIC PROTEC WASTE LEISURE 6800 Houghton Hall Park  Furniture, Equipment and Materials                6140000 05/02/2018 276391 13.94 BAKER ROSS LTD
SUSTAINABLE COMMUNITIES 600 BUSINESS, INVESTMENT & PLACE DELIVERY 6300 Adult Skills Budget Conference Expenses                               6143300 05/02/2018 276335 180.00 LEARNING AND WORK INST
SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 ADULT SOCIAL CARE 5200 Alison Hse Residenti Catering Supplies                                 6140200 05/02/2018 276379 51.37 TESCO STORE 2087
SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 HOUSING SERVICES (HRA) 5100 Rents and Systems   General Expenses                                  6146000 05/02/2018 276397 6.00 LAND REGISTRY
SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 HOUSING SERVICES (HRA) 5100 Rents and Systems   General Expenses                                  6146000 05/02/2018 276397 6.00 LAND REGISTRY
SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 HOUSING SERVICES (HRA) 5100 Rents and Systems   General Expenses                                  6146000 05/02/2018 276397 6.00 LAND REGISTRY
SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 HOUSING SERVICES (HRA) 5100 Repairs day to day  Furniture, Equipment and Materials                6140000 05/02/2018 276399 20.00 TESCO STORE 2425
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SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 HOUSING SERVICES (HRA) 5100 Repairs day to day  Furniture, Equipment and Materials                6140000 05/02/2018 276399 44.00 SAINSBURY'S S/MKT
SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 HOUSING MANAGEMENT (GF) 5150 Housing Solutions   Membership Fees                                   6144310 05/02/2018 276394 289.00 CIEH
SUSTAINABLE COMMUNITIES 600 HIGHWAYS TRANSPORTATION 6400 Service Transp-Fleet Books/Journals                                    6140805 05/02/2018 276381 6.52 AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZON.
SUSTAINABLE COMMUNITIES 600 HIGHWAYS TRANSPORTATION 6400 Service Transp-Fleet General Expenses                                  6146000 05/02/2018 276381 242.50 DVLA VEHICLE TAX
SUSTAINABLE COMMUNITIES 600 HIGHWAYS TRANSPORTATION 6400 Service Transp-Fleet General Expenses                                  6146000 05/02/2018 276381 242.50 DVLA VEHICLE TAX
SUSTAINABLE COMMUNITIES 600 HIGHWAYS TRANSPORTATION 6400 Service Transp-Fleet General Expenses                                  6146000 05/02/2018 276381 242.50 DVLA VEHICLE TAX
SUSTAINABLE COMMUNITIES 600 COMM SAFETY PUBLIC PROTEC WASTE LEISURE 6800 BLLRF Beds & Luton  Clothes, Uniform & Laundry                        6140600 05/02/2018 276371 547.24 Primate Trading Limited
CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 CHILDREN'S SERVICES OPERATIONS 4100 LAC 13+ Years       Leaving Care Grant  (New)                         6151807 05/02/2018 276327 30.00 WWW.CITIZENCARD.COM
CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 CHILDREN'S SERVICES OPERATIONS 4100 Court & Perm Team   Contact                                           6160940 06/02/2018 276327 72.35 TRAINLINE
CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 CHILDREN'S SERVICES OPERATIONS 4100 Court & Perm Team   Living Expenses                                   6160920 06/02/2018 276327 18.50 GRO HM PASSPORT OFFICE
CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 CHILDREN'S SERVICES OPERATIONS 4100 Court & Perm Team   Living Expenses                                   6160920 06/02/2018 276327 18.50 GRO HM PASSPORT OFFICE
CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 CHILDREN'S SERVICES OPERATIONS 4100 Court & Perm Team   Living Expenses                                   6160920 06/02/2018 276327 32.65 GRO HM PASSPORT OFFICE
CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 CHILDREN'S SERVICES OPERATIONS 4100 FS Dunstable        Client Activities                                 6160950 06/02/2018 276356 115.50 WWW.FITFORSPORT.CO.UK
CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 CHILDREN'S SERVICES OPERATIONS 4100 CWD Resp Kingfishers General Expenses                                  6146000 06/02/2018 276324 37.74 Amazon UK Marketplace
CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 CHILDREN'S SERVICES OPERATIONS 4100 Children's Centres  Private Contractors                               6151500 06/02/2018 276362 16.25 Amazon UK Marketplace
SUSTAINABLE COMMUNITIES 600 COMM SAFETY PUBLIC PROTEC WASTE LEISURE 6800 Houghton Hall Park  General Transport Costs                           6131000 06/02/2018 276391 3.50 CENTRAL BEDFORDSHIRE C
SUSTAINABLE COMMUNITIES 600 COMM SAFETY PUBLIC PROTEC WASTE LEISURE 6800 Houghton Hall Park  Furniture, Equipment and Materials                6140000 06/02/2018 276391 17.40 WILKO RETAIL LIMIT
SUSTAINABLE COMMUNITIES 600 COMM SAFETY PUBLIC PROTEC WASTE LEISURE 6800 Houghton Hall Park  Catering Supplies                                 6140200 06/02/2018 276391 6.04 W M MORRISON PLC
SUSTAINABLE COMMUNITIES 600 COMM SAFETY PUBLIC PROTEC WASTE LEISURE 6800 Houghton Hall Park  Books/Journals                                    6140805 06/02/2018 276391 9.99 Amazon UK Marketplace
SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 ADULT SOCIAL CARE 5200 Alison Hse Residenti Catering Supplies                                 6140200 06/02/2018 276379 48.17 TESCO STORE 2087
SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 ADULT SOCIAL CARE 5200 Linsell House       Furniture, Equipment and Materials                6140000 06/02/2018 276323 -24.99 ARGOS LTD
SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 HOUSING SERVICES (HRA) 5100 Repairs day to day  Furniture, Equipment and Materials                6140000 06/02/2018 276399 20.00 TESCO STORE 2547
SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 HOUSING SERVICES (HRA) 5100 Repairs day to day  Furniture, Equipment and Materials                6140000 06/02/2018 276399 20.00 TESCO STORE 2425
SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 HOUSING SERVICES (HRA) 5100 Repairs day to day  Furniture, Equipment and Materials                6140000 06/02/2018 276399 20.00 TESCO STORE 2425
SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 HOUSING SERVICES (HRA) 5100 Repairs day to day  Furniture, Equipment and Materials                6140000 06/02/2018 276399 20.00 TESCO STORES
SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 HOUSING SERVICES (HRA) 5100 Repairs day to day  Furniture, Equipment and Materials                6140000 06/02/2018 276399 21.98 TESCO STORES
SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 HOUSING SERVICES (HRA) 5100 Repairs Voids       Repairs Voids - All Areas                         6125110 06/02/2018 276383 54.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT
SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 HOUSING SERVICES (HRA) 5100 Prev-Sustainment    Postages                                          6142000 06/02/2018 276395 46.58 POST OFFICE SHOP
SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 ADULT SOCIAL CARE 5200 Emergency Duty Team Accommodation                                     6160915 06/02/2018 276404 67.25 TRAVELODGE GB0000
SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 BUSINESS AND PERFORMANCE 5400 AD Bus & Performance General Transport Costs                           6131000 06/02/2018 276365 44.60 TL&GN RAILWAY WEB
SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 BUSINESS AND PERFORMANCE 5400 Head of P & P       General Transport Costs                           6131000 06/02/2018 276342 56.50 TRAINLINE
SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 BUSINESS AND PERFORMANCE 5400 Head of P & P       General Transport Costs                           6131000 06/02/2018 276342 4.20 THE MALL
SUSTAINABLE COMMUNITIES 600 HIGHWAYS TRANSPORTATION 6400 NRSWA               Books/Journals                                    6140805 06/02/2018 276359 46.78 Amazon UK Marketplace
SUSTAINABLE COMMUNITIES 600 HIGHWAYS TRANSPORTATION 6400 NRSWA               Books/Journals                                    6140805 06/02/2018 276359 41.17 AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZON.
RESOUCES 150 PEOPLE 7300 Human Resources     General Transport Costs                           6131000 06/02/2018 276317 50.00 SOUTHERN RAILWAY WEB
CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 CHILDREN'S SERVICES OPERATIONS 4100 LAC 13+ Years       Transport & Meals (Social Services Care)          6151265 06/02/2018 276327 7.05 TRAINLINE
CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 CHILDREN'S SERVICES OPERATIONS 4100 LAC 13+ Years       Contact                                           6160940 06/02/2018 276327 76.10 TRAINLINE
CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 CHILDREN'S SERVICES OPERATIONS 4100 LAC 13+ Years       Contact                                           6160940 06/02/2018 276328 -78.8 TRAINLINE
RESOURCES 150 GOVERNANCE 2500 Coroners            Furniture, Equipment and Materials                6140000 07/02/2018 276371 3,948.00 NUTWELLLOGI
CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 CHILDREN'S SERVICES OPERATIONS 4100 Court & Perm Team   Contact                                           6160940 07/02/2018 276327 36.25 TRAINLINE
CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 CHILDREN'S SERVICES OPERATIONS 4100 Court & Perm Team   Contact                                           6160940 07/02/2018 276327 132.03 AIRBNB
CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 CHILDREN'S SERVICES OPERATIONS 4100 LAC 13+ Years       Transport & Meals (Social Services Care)          6151265 07/02/2018 276327 37.70 TRAINLINE
CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 CHILDREN'S SERVICES OPERATIONS 4100 LAC Transport       Transport & Meals (Social Services Care)          6151265 07/02/2018 276327 261.50 TRAINLINE
CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 LEARNING & STRATEGIC COMMISSIONING 4200 CBLDC               Learning Resources                                6140100 07/02/2018 276319 26.46 Amazon UK Marketplace
CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 LEARNING & STRATEGIC COMMISSIONING 4200 CBLDC               Learning Resources                                6140100 07/02/2018 276319 39.93 Amazon UK Marketplace
SUSTAINABLE COMMUNITIES 600 COMM SAFETY PUBLIC PROTEC WASTE LEISURE 6800 Countryside Sites   Grounds Maintenance Costs                         6122300 07/02/2018 276334 256.95 WILD FLOWER SHOP
SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 ADULT SOCIAL CARE 5200 Linsell House       Clothes, Uniform & Laundry                        6140600 07/02/2018 276322 246.96 NRS HEALTHCARE
SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 HOUSING SERVICES (HRA) 5100 AD Housing Services Books/Journals                                    6140805 07/02/2018 276305 21.47 Amazon UK Marketplace
SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 HOUSING SERVICES (HRA) 5100 AD Housing Services Books/Journals                                    6140805 07/02/2018 276305 23.96 Amazon UK Marketplace
SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 HOUSING SERVICES (HRA) 5100 AD Housing Services Books/Journals                                    6140805 07/02/2018 276305 114.80 Amazon UK Marketplace
SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 HOUSING SERVICES (HRA) 5100 Community Support   Catering Supplies                                 6140200 07/02/2018 276386 36.80 TESCO STORES 2425
SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 HOUSING SERVICES (HRA) 5100 Repairs day to day  General Expenses                                  6146000 07/02/2018 276383 39.99 Amazon UK Marketplace
SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 HOUSING SERVICES (HRA) 5100 Repairs day to day  Furniture, Equipment and Materials                6140000 07/02/2018 276399 20.00 TESCO STORES
SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 BUSINESS AND PERFORMANCE 5400 AD Bus & Performance Furniture, Equipment and Materials                6140000 07/02/2018 276365 26.28 AMAZON EU AMAZON.CO.UK
SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 BUSINESS AND PERFORMANCE 5400 Head of P & P       General Transport Costs                           6131000 07/02/2018 276342 11.00 INDIGO PARK SOLUTI
SUSTAINABLE COMMUNITIES 600 HIGHWAYS TRANSPORTATION 6400 Highways Contract Mg General Transport Costs                           6131000 07/02/2018 276311 50.00 TSGN
SUSTAINABLE COMMUNITIES 600 COMM SAFETY PUBLIC PROTEC WASTE LEISURE 6800 Car Park Mgt &Maint General Expenses                                  6146000 07/02/2018 276326 25.99 PAYPAL
SUSTAINABLE COMMUNITIES 600 HIGHWAYS TRANSPORTATION 6400 NRSWA               Books/Journals                                    6140805 07/02/2018 276359 29.53 AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZON.
SUSTAINABLE COMMUNITIES 600 PLANNING 6500 Minerals&Waste Team Catering Supplies                                 6140200 07/02/2018 276340 24.00 TESCO STORE 2105
SUSTAINABLE COMMUNITIES 600 CHIEF ASSETS OFFICER 7600 Chief Assets Officer Public Transport                                  5132000 07/02/2018 276337 46.10 TSGN
SUSTAINABLE COMMUNITIES 600 CHIEF ASSETS OFFICER 7600 Chief Assets Officer Public Transport                                  5132000 07/02/2018 276337 8.40 PHONEANDPAY.CO.UK
CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 CHILDREN'S SERVICES OPERATIONS 4100 Court & Perm Team   Living Expenses                                   6160920 08/02/2018 276327 18.50 GRO HM PASSPORT OFFICE
CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 CHILDREN'S SERVICES OPERATIONS 4100 Court & Perm Team   Staff Related Costs (Non Payroll)                 6116400 08/02/2018 276327 82.68 AIRBNB * HMM4HQYSWF
CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 CHILDREN'S SERVICES OPERATIONS 4100 Court & Perm Team   Contact                                           6160940 08/02/2018 276327 59.20 TRAINLINE
CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 CHILDREN'S SERVICES OPERATIONS 4100 Court & Perm Team   Staff Related Costs (Non Payroll)                 6116400 08/02/2018 276327 38.60 TRAINLINE
CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 CHILDREN'S SERVICES OPERATIONS 4100 FS Biggleswade      General Expenses                                  6146000 08/02/2018 276400 140.40 GRO HM PASSPORT OFFICE
CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 CHILDREN'S SERVICES OPERATIONS 4100 CWD Resp Kingfishers Learning Resources                                6140100 08/02/2018 276324 33.32 AMAZON EU AMAZON.CO.UK
CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 CHILDREN'S SERVICES OPERATIONS 4100 CWD Resp Kingfishers Learning Resources                                6140100 08/02/2018 276324 14.07 Amazon UK Marketplace
CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 CHILDREN'S SERVICES OPERATIONS 4100 Family Meetings     Catering Supplies                                 6140200 08/02/2018 276320 5.00 ALDI 63 775
CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 LEARNING & STRATEGIC COMMISSIONING 4200 CBLDC               Learning Resources                                6140100 08/02/2018 276319 51.00 INTERFLORA BRITISH UNI
SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 ADULT SOCIAL CARE 5200 Evergreen           Catering Supplies                                 6140200 08/02/2018 276389 58.42 TESCO STORE 2425
SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 ADULT SOCIAL CARE 5200 Linsell House       Furniture, Equipment and Materials                6140000 08/02/2018 276331 16.98 Amazon UK Retail
SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 HOUSING SERVICES (HRA) 5100 AD Housing Services Books/Journals                                    6140805 08/02/2018 276305 75.33 Amazon UK Marketplace
SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 HOUSING SERVICES (HRA) 5100 AD Housing Services Books/Journals                                    6140805 08/02/2018 276305 8.44 Amazon UK Marketplace
SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 HOUSING SERVICES (HRA) 5100 AD Housing Services Books/Journals                                    6140805 08/02/2018 276305 16.63 Amazon UK Marketplace
SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 HOUSING SERVICES (HRA) 5100 Housing Estates     Furniture, Equipment and Materials                6140000 08/02/2018 276395 18.47 Amazon UK Retail
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SUSTAINABLE COMMUNITIES 600 HIGHWAYS TRANSPORTATION 6400 Service Transp-Fleet General Expenses                                  6146000 08/02/2018 276381 137.50 DVLA VEHICLE TAX
SUSTAINABLE COMMUNITIES 600 HIGHWAYS TRANSPORTATION 6400 Service Transp-Fleet General Expenses                                  6146000 08/02/2018 276381 242.50 DVLA VEHICLE TAX
CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 CHILDREN'S SERVICES OPERATIONS 4100 LAC 13+ Years       Leaving Care Grant  (New)                         6151807 08/02/2018 276327 154.99 ARGOS RETAIL GROUP
OFFICE OF THE CHIEF EXECUTIVE 100 COMMUNICATIONS 2100 Corporate Comms     Subscriptions                                     6144305 09/02/2018 276375 43.98 INFO-WOORANK.COM
CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 CHILDREN'S SERVICES OPERATIONS 4100 Intake & Assessment Books/Journals                                    6140805 09/02/2018 276405 -60 AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZON.
CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 CHILDREN'S SERVICES OPERATIONS 4100 CWD - Maythorn      Furniture, Equipment and Materials                6140000 09/02/2018 276374 175.00 IKEA LIMITED
CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 LEARNING & STRATEGIC COMMISSIONING 4200 Childrens L&D       Learning Resources                                6140100 09/02/2018 276319 26.99 WATERSTONES.COM
SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 ADULT SOCIAL CARE 5200 LB Social Centre    Catering Supplies                                 6140200 09/02/2018 276392 4.94 WM MORRISONS
SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 ADULT SOCIAL CARE 5200 Linsell House       Cleaning and Domestic Supplies                    6122100 09/02/2018 276322 108.20 BOOKER LIMITED LUTON
SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 ADULT SOCIAL CARE 5200 Linsell House       Catering Supplies                                 6140200 09/02/2018 276322 186.74 ASDA HOME SHOPPING
SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 HOUSING SERVICES (HRA) 5100 Rents and Systems   Books/Journals                                    6140805 09/02/2018 276397 33.17 Amazon UK Marketplace
SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 HOUSING SERVICES (HRA) 5100 Acommodation Based  Furniture, Equipment and Materials                6140000 09/02/2018 276399 1.98 TESCO STORE 2425
SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 HOUSING MANAGEMENT (GF) 5150 Housing Solutions   Equipment and Adaptions                           6140005 09/02/2018 276315 38.78 Amazon UK Marketplace
SUSTAINABLE COMMUNITIES 600 DIRECTOR OF SUSTAINABLE COMM (REGEN) 6100 Dir of Reg & Bus Sup General Transport Costs                           6131000 09/02/2018 276351 14.50 E COAST MAIN LN CO LTD
SUSTAINABLE COMMUNITIES 600 DIRECTOR OF SUSTAINABLE COMM (REGEN) 6100 Dir of Reg & Bus Sup General Transport Costs                           6131000 09/02/2018 276351 139.00 VIRGINTRAINSEC PBO STN
SUSTAINABLE COMMUNITIES 600 PLANNING 6500 Bldg Control - Fee  Catering Supplies                                 6140200 09/02/2018 276340 15.00 TESCO STORE 2087
SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 ADULT SOCIAL CARE 5200 Evergreen           Catering Supplies                                 6140200 10/02/2018 276389 107.39 JS ONLINE GROCERY
SUSTAINABLE COMMUNITIES 600 PLANNING 6500 Bldg Control - Fee  Printing, Stationery, and General Office Expenses 6140800 10/02/2018 276350 125.93 Amazon UK Marketplace
SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 ADULT SOCIAL CARE 5200 Linsell House       Catering Supplies                                 6140200 11/02/2018 276331 4.24 CO-OP GROUP 310244
SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 ADULT SOCIAL CARE 5200 Linsell House       Catering Supplies                                 6140200 11/02/2018 276331 98.65 TESCO STORE 2425
SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 HOUSING SERVICES (HRA) 5100 Housing Estates     Furniture, Equipment and Materials                6140000 11/02/2018 276395 14.71 AMAZON EU AMAZON.CO.UK
SUSTAINABLE COMMUNITIES 600 HIGHWAYS TRANSPORTATION 6400 Highways Contract Mg Printing, Stationery, and General Office Expenses 6140800 11/02/2018 276311 151.32 WWW.PANELWAREHOUSE.COM
OFFICE OF THE CHIEF EXECUTIVE 100 COMMUNICATIONS 2100 Corporate Comms     Website Development                               6142418 12/02/2018 276312 8.95 HOO
CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 CHILDREN'S SERVICES OPERATIONS 4100 Children Training HR Learning Resources                                6140100 12/02/2018 276362 12.99 Amazon UK Marketplace
CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 CHILDREN'S SERVICES OPERATIONS 4100 Court & Perm Team   Living Expenses                                   6160920 12/02/2018 276327 33.00 LUTON BC INTERNET
CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 CHILDREN'S SERVICES OPERATIONS 4100 Court & Perm Team   Living Expenses                                   6160920 12/02/2018 276327 22.00 LUTON BC INTERNET
CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 CHILDREN'S SERVICES OPERATIONS 4100 Court & Perm Team   Living Expenses                                   6160920 12/02/2018 276327 33.00 LUTON BC INTERNET
CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 CHILDREN'S SERVICES OPERATIONS 4100 LAC 13+ Years       Transport & Meals (Social Services Care)          6151265 12/02/2018 276327 56.70 TRAINLINE
CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 CHILDREN'S SERVICES OPERATIONS 4100 CWD - Maythorn      Client Activities                                 6160950 12/02/2018 276374 45.00 ARGOS BIGGLESWADE
CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 LEARNING & STRATEGIC COMMISSIONING 4200 Early Yrs Wforce Dev Staff Related Costs (Non Payroll)                 6116400 12/02/2018 276319 79.19 EB *TRAIN THE TRAINER
CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 LEARNING & STRATEGIC COMMISSIONING 4200 CBLDC               Learning Resources                                6140100 12/02/2018 276319 336.00 SURVEYMONKEY.COM
SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 ADULT SOCIAL CARE 5200 Alison Hse Residenti Catering Supplies                                 6140200 12/02/2018 276379 7.99 TESCO DELIVERY SAVER1
SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 ADULT SOCIAL CARE 5200 Alison Hse Residenti Catering Supplies                                 6140200 12/02/2018 276379 45.38 TESCO STORE 2087
SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 HOUSING SERVICES (HRA) 5100 AD Housing Services Books/Journals                                    6140805 12/02/2018 276305 23.16 Amazon UK Marketplace
SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 HOUSING SERVICES (HRA) 5100 AD Housing Services Books/Journals                                    6140805 12/02/2018 276305 144.85 Amazon UK Retail
SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 BUSINESS AND PERFORMANCE 5400 Head of P & P       General Transport Costs                           6131000 12/02/2018 276342 3.20 THE MALL
SUSTAINABLE COMMUNITIES 600 PLANNING 6500 Planning Highways DM Books/Journals                                    6140805 12/02/2018 276340 74.99 AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZON.
SUSTAINABLE COMMUNITIES 600 PLANNING 6500 Minerals&Waste Team Books/Journals                                    6140805 12/02/2018 276340 107.94 AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZON.
SUSTAINABLE COMMUNITIES 600 COMM SAFETY PUBLIC PROTEC WASTE LEISURE 6800 Financ Investig Unit General Transport Costs                           6131000 12/02/2018 276343 5.00 GLANMORE (STAFFORD) LTD
SUSTAINABLE COMMUNITIES 600 COMM SAFETY PUBLIC PROTEC WASTE LEISURE 6800 Community Safety    Public Transport                                  5132000 12/02/2018 276369 97.20 TRAINLINE
RESOURCES 150 DIR IMPROVEMENT AND CORPORATE SERVICES 1500 Director of Resource General Transport Costs                           6131000 12/02/2018 276310 31.70 TRAINLINE
CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 CHILDREN'S SERVICES OPERATIONS 4100 LAC 13+ Years       Equip & Field Trips (Further Education)           6160975 12/02/2018 276327 20.52 WWW.ARMADILLOEXPRE
SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 PROCUREMENT & CUSTOMER SERVICES 5050 Customer Services   Furniture, Equipment and Materials                6140000 13/02/2018 276364 34.99 Amazon UK Retail
SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 PROCUREMENT & CUSTOMER SERVICES 5050 Customer Services   Catering Supplies                                 6140200 13/02/2018 276364 23.56 W M MORRISON PLC
SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 PROCUREMENT & CUSTOMER SERVICES 5050 Customer Services   Furniture, Equipment and Materials                6140000 13/02/2018 276364 34.99 Amazon UK Retail
CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 CHILDREN'S SERVICES OPERATIONS 4100 Court & Perm Team   Living Expenses                                   6160920 13/02/2018 276327 23.40 GRO HM PASSPORT OFFICE
CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 CHILDREN'S SERVICES OPERATIONS 4100 Court & Perm Team   Staff Related Costs (Non Payroll)                 6116400 13/02/2018 276327 152.00 Hotel on Booking.com
CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 CHILDREN'S SERVICES OPERATIONS 4100 FS Biggleswade      Equipment & Furniture (Social Care)               6160925 13/02/2018 276346 579.98 WORLDSTORES
CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 CHILDREN'S SERVICES OPERATIONS 4100 FS Biggleswade      Equipment & Furniture (Social Care)               6160925 13/02/2018 276346 579.98 WORLDSTORES
CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 CHILDREN'S SERVICES OPERATIONS 4100 FS Biggleswade      Equipment & Furniture (Social Care)               6160925 13/02/2018 276347 -579.97 WORLDSTORES
CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 CHILDREN'S SERVICES OPERATIONS 4100 HUB & Assessment    Books/Journals                                    6140805 13/02/2018 276403 13.20 Amazon UK Marketplace
CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 CHILDREN'S SERVICES OPERATIONS 4100 CWD Resp Kingfishers General Expenses                                  6146000 13/02/2018 276324 26.00 SAINSBURY'S S/MKT
CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 CHILDREN'S SERVICES OPERATIONS 4100 CWD Resp Kingfishers General Expenses                                  6146000 13/02/2018 276324 165.00 Amazon UK Marketplace
CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 CHILDREN'S SERVICES OPERATIONS 4100 CWD Resp Kingfishers General Expenses                                  6146000 13/02/2018 276324 40.62 WWW.IRONMONGERYDIRECT.
CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 CHILDREN'S SERVICES OPERATIONS 4100 CWD Resp Kingfishers Catering Supplies                                 6140200 13/02/2018 276324 78.43 TESCO STORE 2425
CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 CHILDREN'S SERVICES OPERATIONS 4100 Conf & Rev Service  General Transport Costs                           6131000 13/02/2018 276382 55.20 TRAINLINE
CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 CHILDREN'S SERVICES OPERATIONS 4100 Conf & Rev Service  General Transport Costs                           6131000 13/02/2018 276382 51.80 TRAINLINE
CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 CHILDREN'S SERVICES OPERATIONS 4100 Fostering Service   Training Costs for Non CBC Employees              6151730 13/02/2018 276360 55.00 CIM
CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 LEARNING & STRATEGIC COMMISSIONING 4200 CBLDC               Learning Resources                                6140100 13/02/2018 276319 4.49 PAYPAL
SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 ADULT SOCIAL CARE 5200 Linsell House       Catering Supplies                                 6140200 13/02/2018 276322 288.79 ASDA HOME SHOPPING
SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 ADULT SOCIAL CARE 5200 Linsell House       Catering Supplies                                 6140200 13/02/2018 276322 5.00 ASDA HOME SHOPPING
SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 HOUSING SERVICES (HRA) 5100 Rents and Systems   General Expenses                                  6146000 13/02/2018 276397 6.00 LAND REGISTRY
SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 HOUSING SERVICES (HRA) 5100 Rents and Systems   General Expenses                                  6146000 13/02/2018 276397 6.00 LAND REGISTRY
SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 HOUSING SERVICES (HRA) 5100 Rents and Systems   General Expenses                                  6146000 13/02/2018 276397 6.00 LAND REGISTRY
SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 HOUSING SERVICES (HRA) 5100 Acommodation Based  Books/Journals                                    6140805 13/02/2018 276399 9.98 Amazon UK Marketplace
SUSTAINABLE COMMUNITIES 600 COMM SAFETY PUBLIC PROTEC WASTE LEISURE 6800 Financ Investig Unit Postages                                          6142000 13/02/2018 276343 1.75 POST OFFICE COUNTER
CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 CHILDREN'S SERVICES OPERATIONS 4100 Children Training HR Learning Resources                                6140100 14/02/2018 276362 7.13 Amazon UK Marketplace
CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 CHILDREN'S SERVICES OPERATIONS 4100 Court & Perm Team   Staff Related Costs (Non Payroll)                 6116400 14/02/2018 276327 124.40 TRAINLINE
CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 CHILDREN'S SERVICES OPERATIONS 4100 Court & Perm Team   Contact                                           6160940 14/02/2018 276327 97.40 TRAINLINE
CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 CHILDREN'S SERVICES OPERATIONS 4100 Court & Perm Team   Staff Related Costs (Non Payroll)                 6116400 14/02/2018 276328 -51.5 TRAINLINE
CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 CHILDREN'S SERVICES OPERATIONS 4100 Court & Perm Team   Staff Related Costs (Non Payroll)                 6116400 14/02/2018 276328 -39.5 TRAINLINE
CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 CHILDREN'S SERVICES OPERATIONS 4100 HUB & Assessment    Books/Journals                                    6140805 14/02/2018 276403 5.60 Amazon UK Marketplace
CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 CHILDREN'S SERVICES OPERATIONS 4100 CWD - Maythorn      Learning Resources                                6140100 14/02/2018 276374 18.99 AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZON.
CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 CHILDREN'S SERVICES OPERATIONS 4100 CWD - Maythorn      Learning Resources                                6140100 14/02/2018 276374 79.95 AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZON.
CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 CHILDREN'S SERVICES OPERATIONS 4100 CWD - Maythorn      Client Activities                                 6160950 14/02/2018 276374 29.50 SAINSBURYS S/MKTS
CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 CHILDREN'S SERVICES OPERATIONS 4100 CWD Resp Kingfishers General Expenses                                  6146000 14/02/2018 276324 34.98 Amazon UK Marketplace
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CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 CHILDREN'S SERVICES OPERATIONS 4100 CWD Resp Kingfishers General Expenses                                  6146000 14/02/2018 276324 159.96 Amazon UK Marketplace
CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 CHILDREN'S SERVICES OPERATIONS 4100 Adopt & Perm Support Staff Related Costs (Non Payroll)                 6116400 14/02/2018 276327 41.40 TRAINLINE
CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 LEARNING & STRATEGIC COMMISSIONING 4200 Childrens L&D       Staff Related Costs (Non Payroll)                 6116400 14/02/2018 276319 29.00 TL&GN RAILWAY WEB
CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 LEARNING & STRATEGIC COMMISSIONING 4200 CBLDC               Learning Resources                                6140100 14/02/2018 276319 16.76 Amazon UK Marketplace
SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 ADULT SOCIAL CARE 5200 Biggleswade Centre  Furniture, Equipment and Materials                6140000 14/02/2018 276353 329.99 WWW.PRECISIONSTITCHING
SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 ADULT SOCIAL CARE 5200 Biggleswade Centre  Furniture, Equipment and Materials                6140000 14/02/2018 276354 -16.5 WWW.PRECISIONSTITCHING
SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 ADULT SOCIAL CARE 5200 Silsoe Day Centre   Horticultural Costs                               6140300 14/02/2018 276344 327.60 WWW.SLINGSBY.COM
SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 HOUSING SERVICES (HRA) 5100 Tenant Participation Catering Supplies                                 6140200 14/02/2018 276341 14.89 W M MORRISON PLC
SUSTAINABLE COMMUNITIES 600 PLANNING 6500 Planning Revenue    Books/Journals                                    6140805 14/02/2018 276340 27.98 Amazon UK Marketplace
SUSTAINABLE COMMUNITIES 600 PLANNING 6500 Bldg Control - Fee  Furniture, Equipment and Materials                6140000 14/02/2018 276321 331.45 WWW.CARTRIDGEMONKEY.CO
SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 PROCUREMENT & CUSTOMER SERVICES 5050 Customer Services   Building Expenses General                         6122000 15/02/2018 276364 13.99 SHEFFORD BUILDING SUPP
RESOURCES 150 FINANCE 7200 Revenues            General Transport Costs                           6131000 15/02/2018 276361 71.80 TRAINLINE
CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 CHILDREN'S SERVICES OPERATIONS 4100 HUB & Assessment    Books/Journals                                    6140805 15/02/2018 276403 132.80 Amazon UK Marketplace
CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 CHILDREN'S SERVICES OPERATIONS 4100 CWD - Maythorn      Furniture, Equipment and Materials                6140000 15/02/2018 276374 24.98 ARGOS BIGGLESWADE
CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 CHILDREN'S SERVICES OPERATIONS 4100 CWD - Maythorn      Furniture, Equipment and Materials                6140000 15/02/2018 276374 10.00 WILKO BIGGLESWADE
CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 CHILDREN'S SERVICES OPERATIONS 4100 CWD Resp Kingfishers Learning Resources                                6140100 15/02/2018 276324 6.49 Amazon UK Marketplace
CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 CHILDREN'S SERVICES OPERATIONS 4100 Young Carers        Catering Supplies                                 6140200 15/02/2018 276362 63.97 WWW.DOMINOS.CO.UK
CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 CHILDREN'S SERVICES OPERATIONS 4100 SEN Grant Payments  Learning Resources                                6140100 15/02/2018 276362 47.96 Amazon UK Retail
SUSTAINABLE COMMUNITIES 600 COMM SAFETY PUBLIC PROTEC WASTE LEISURE 6800 Houghton Hall Park  Furniture, Equipment and Materials                6140000 15/02/2018 276391 18.43 WWW.SAFELINCS.CO.UK
SUSTAINABLE COMMUNITIES 600 COMM SAFETY PUBLIC PROTEC WASTE LEISURE 6800 Ops Unit - Libraries Furniture, Equipment and Materials                6140000 15/02/2018 276393 20.00 HOBBYCRAFT (INTERNET)
SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 ADULT SOCIAL CARE 5200 Evergreen           Catering Supplies                                 6140200 15/02/2018 276389 116.25 TESCO STORE 2425
SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 ADULT SOCIAL CARE 5200 Evergreen           Catering Supplies                                 6140200 15/02/2018 276390 -0.65 TESCO STORE 3539
SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 ADULT SOCIAL CARE 5200 Linsell House       Catering Supplies                                 6140200 15/02/2018 276331 129.95 ASDA HOME SHOPPING
SUSTAINABLE COMMUNITIES 600 HIGHWAYS TRANSPORTATION 6400 NRSWA               Books/Journals                                    6140805 15/02/2018 276359 14.60 Amazon UK Marketplace
CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 CHILDREN'S SERVICES OPERATIONS 4100 LAC 13+ Years       Leaving Care Grant  (New)                         6151807 15/02/2018 276327 380.88 AARGON HOUSING ASSOCIA
OFFICE OF THE CHIEF EXECUTIVE 100 COMMUNICATIONS 2100 Corporate Comms     Computer Costs - General                          6142420 16/02/2018 276375 25.20 SQUARESPACE INC.
CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 CHILDREN'S SERVICES OPERATIONS 4100 Court & Perm Team   Staff Related Costs (Non Payroll)                 6116400 16/02/2018 276327 64.00 TRAINLINE
CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 CHILDREN'S SERVICES OPERATIONS 4100 Court & Perm Team   Living Expenses                                   6160920 16/02/2018 276328 -22 CASHIERS TOWN HALL
CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 CHILDREN'S SERVICES OPERATIONS 4100 HUB & Assessment    Professional Services - Other                     6141040 16/02/2018 276403 1.00 PP*9060CODE
CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 CHILDREN'S SERVICES OPERATIONS 4100 HUB & Assessment    General Expenses                                  6146000 16/02/2018 276403 51.50 PAYPAL
CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 CHILDREN'S SERVICES OPERATIONS 4100 CWD - Maythorn      Furniture, Equipment and Materials                6140000 16/02/2018 276374 78.34 B & Q 1322
CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 CHILDREN'S SERVICES OPERATIONS 4100 CWD - Maythorn      Furniture, Equipment and Materials                6140000 16/02/2018 276374 79.99 ARGOS BIGGLESWADE
CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 CHILDREN'S SERVICES OPERATIONS 4100 SEN Grant Payments  Books/Journals                                    6140805 16/02/2018 276363 -9.39 AMZ
SUSTAINABLE COMMUNITIES 600 COMM SAFETY PUBLIC PROTEC WASTE LEISURE 6800 Ops Unit - Libraries Furniture, Equipment and Materials                6140000 16/02/2018 276393 508.00 SELFRIDGES.COM
SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 DIRECTOR OF SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH, HOUSING 5000 Dir of S.Care H&H   Nursery Providers                                 6151535 16/02/2018 276332 499.00 WWW.ADASS.ORG.UK
SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 HOUSING SERVICES (HRA) 5100 Repairs day to day  Furniture, Equipment and Materials                6140000 16/02/2018 276399 20.00 TESCO STORE 2425
SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 ADULT SOCIAL CARE 5200 Emergency Duty Team Accommodation                                     6160915 16/02/2018 276404 178.00 THE BEDFORD BARNS HOTE
SUSTAINABLE COMMUNITIES 600 PLANNING 6500 Albion - Projects   General Transport Costs                           6131000 16/02/2018 276330 68.30 TSGN
SUSTAINABLE COMMUNITIES 600 PLANNING 6500 Albion - Projects   Accommodation                                     6160915 16/02/2018 276367 57.50 BRITANNIA
SUSTAINABLE COMMUNITIES 600 PLANNING 6500 Albion - Projects   General Expenses                                  6146000 16/02/2018 276370 298.00 BEDFORD BOROUGH COUNCI
SUSTAINABLE COMMUNITIES 600 COMM SAFETY PUBLIC PROTEC WASTE LEISURE 6800 Community Safety    Furniture, Equipment and Materials                6140000 16/02/2018 276326 47.95 123 REG R/T
SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 ADULT SOCIAL CARE 5200 Evergreen           Catering Supplies                                 6140200 17/02/2018 276389 60.57 TESCO STORE 2105
CHILDREN'S SERVICES 400 CHILDREN'S SERVICES OPERATIONS 4100 Childcare & Quality Care - Homecare                                   6151200 18/02/2018 276362 73.60 Amazon UK Marketplace
SUSTAINABLE COMMUNITIES 600 HIGHWAYS TRANSPORTATION 6400 NRSWA               Books/Journals                                    6140805 18/02/2018 276359 24.65 AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZON.
RESOURCES 150 GOVERNANCE 2500 Members' costs      Furniture, Equipment and Materials                6140000 18/02/2018 276313 20.20 AMAZON EU AMAZON.CO.UK
SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 PROCUREMENT & CUSTOMER SERVICES 5050 Customer Services   Books/Journals                                    6140805 19/02/2018 276364 10.99 AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZON.
SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 ADULT SOCIAL CARE 5200 Priory View Day Cent Catering Supplies                                 6140200 19/02/2018 276392 10.42 W M MORRISON PLC
SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 ADULT SOCIAL CARE 5200 Linsell House       Catering Supplies                                 6140200 19/02/2018 276331 341.89 ASDA HOME SHOPPING
SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 HOUSING SERVICES (HRA) 5100 AD Housing Services Private Contractors                               6151500 19/02/2018 276397 51.50 WWW.VOUCHEREXPRESS.CO.
SOCIAL CARE, HEALTH & HOUSING 500 HOUSING SERVICES (HRA) 5100 AD Housing Services Private Contractors                               6151500 19/02/2018 276397 51.50 TESCO GIFT CARDS


